
税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 200812 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

EXPORT203横須賀
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 YOKOSUKA

0                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                    600                       35967

 407 PERU                                         -                       29653

 523 CANARY                                       -                       36710

 551 S AFRCA                                   1518                       46318

                                                                

007                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             3            600           27          35967

 407 PERU           MT             -              -          220          29653

 523 CANARY         MT             -              -          198          36710

 551 S AFRCA        MT             5           1518          399          46318

                                                                

00701                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT             3            600           27          35967

 407 PERU           MT             -              -          220          29653

 523 CANARY         MT             -              -          198          36710

 551 S AFRCA        MT             5           1518          399          46318

                                                                

0070101                                                         

 103 R KOREA        MT             3            600           27          35967

 407 PERU           MT             -              -          220          29653

 523 CANARY         MT             -              -          198          36710

 551 S AFRCA        MT             5           1518          399          46318

                                                                

00701011                                                        

 407 PERU           MT             -              -            3            219

                                                                

00701012                                                        

 103 R KOREA        MT             3            600           26          35659

 523 CANARY         MT             -              -           14           2790

 551 S AFRCA        MT             -              -           35           6781

                                                                

5                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                  19193                      490946

 105 CHINA                                    10128                      336614

 106 TAIWAN                                    3175                      307922

 108 HG KONG                                   3922                       13938

 110 VIETNAM                                      -                        7979

 111 THAILND                                   2450                      234251

 112 SNGAPOR                                      -                        3904

 113 MALYSIA                                      -                       58499

 118 INDNSIA                                  12436                      368907

 123 INDIA                                        -                        5993

 124 PAKISTN                                      -                        4152

 205 U KING                                       -                        7938

 208 BELGIUM                                      -                       34652

 213 GERMANY                                   4857                       77128

 215 SWITZLD                                  11400                       12207

 220 ITALY                                     8910                       21572

 224 RUSSIA                                       -                       44848

 302 CANADA                                    6867                       16723

 304 USA                                          -                      148435

 410 BRAZIL                                       -                       15023

 601 AUSTRAL                                      -                       24336

 606 NEWZELD                                   3958                        8419

                                                                

501                                                             

 103 R KOREA                                  18482                      192910

 105 CHINA                                        -                       22082

 106 TAIWAN                                       -                       44748

 111 THAILND                                      -                       42244

 112 SNGAPOR                                      -                        3692

 113 MALYSIA                                      -                       11993

 118 INDNSIA                                   2963                       14741

 123 INDIA                                        -                        5993

 213 GERMANY                                    689                       57188

 215 SWITZLD                                  11400                       12207

 224 RUSSIA                                       -                       44848

 302 CANADA                                       -                        2324

 304 USA                                          -                       15083

 601 AUSTRAL                                      -                       20100

                                                                

50101                                                           

 103 R KOREA                                  18482                      192910
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EXPORT203横須賀
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50101                                                           

 105 CHINA                                        -                       22082

 106 TAIWAN                                       -                       44748

 111 THAILND                                      -                       42244

 112 SNGAPOR                                      -                        3692

 113 MALYSIA                                      -                       11993

 118 INDNSIA                                   2963                       14741

 123 INDIA                                        -                        5993

 213 GERMANY                                    689                       57188

 215 SWITZLD                                  11400                       12207

 224 RUSSIA                                       -                       44848

 302 CANADA                                       -                        2324

 304 USA                                          -                       15083

 601 AUSTRAL                                      -                       20100

                                                                

5010107                                                         

 103 R KOREA        MT             4           2499           72          50015

 106 TAIWAN         MT             -              -            8           5377

 215 SWITZLD        MT            16          11400           17          12207

 224 RUSSIA         MT             -              -           64          44848

 302 CANADA         MT             -              -            3           2324

                                                                

509                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             3            711         1100         296281

 105 CHINA          MT            45          10128         1078         272344

 106 TAIWAN         MT            14           3175         1066         259417

 108 HG KONG        MT            18           3922           48          13309

 110 VIETNAM        MT             -              -           32           7979

 111 THAILND        MT            14           2450          672         174528

 113 MALYSIA        MT             -              -          128          37428

 118 INDNSIA        MT            48           9473          850         203463

 124 PAKISTN        MT             -              -           16           4152

 205 U KING         MT             -              -           16           5336

 606 NEWZELD        MT            16           3958           32           8419

                                                                

515                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -            0           1755

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -           41          42188

 106 TAIWAN         MT             -              -            3           3757

 108 HG KONG        MT             -              -            0            629

 111 THAILND        MT             -              -           17          17479

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             -              -            0            212

 113 MALYSIA        MT             -              -            9           9078

 118 INDNSIA        MT             -              -          143         150703

 208 BELGIUM        MT             -              -           64          34652

 213 GERMANY        MT             8           4168           32          19940

 220 ITALY          MT            14           8910           38          21572

 302 CANADA         MT            16           6867           32          14399

 304 USA            MT             -              -          208         133352

 410 BRAZIL         MT             -              -           12          15023

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -            4           4236

                                                                

517                                                             

 205 U KING         MT             -              -           12           2602

                                                                

7                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                      -                       58000

 107 MONGOL                                       -                      381500

 111 THAILND                                      -                      197373

 112 SNGAPOR                                 360643                     4641708

 113 MALYSIA                                      -                        5115

 116 BRUNEI                                       -                     1106768

 117 PHILPIN                                      -                      456200

 123 INDIA                                        -                      541719

 125 SRILANK                                      -                      157164

 135 BAHRAIN                                 235364                     2182258

 137 SU ARAB                                      -                     3473200

 138 KUWAIT                                   19672                     1693852

 140 QATAR                                   109881                     3165246

 141 OMAN                                     45376                     5931992

 145 SYRIA                                        -                     7835277

 146 LEBANON                                      -                     3614399

 147 U ARB E                                 691760                    15628852

 202 NORWAY                                       -                     6556308
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EXPORT203横須賀
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7                                                               

 205 U KING                                       -                     6151255

 207 NETHLDS                                      -                      417107

 224 RUSSIA                                       -                       17545

 230 GREECE                                       -                    12626556

 234 TURKEY                                       -                      514087

 304 USA                                    3967957                   208440758

 305 MEXICO                                  321272                    15922115

 308 BELIZE                                       -                        9203

 312 PANAMA                                  252641                     6477233

 314 BERMUDA                                   8912                        8912

 315 BAHAMA                                    5518                     6359697

 316 JAMAICA                                  23219                       23219

 320 TRINIDD                                  66712                       66712

 322 HAITI                                    63495                     1014882

 323 DOMNICA                                  35647                      978752

 324 PRTRICO                                 215686                     1377740

 326 N ANTIL                                  45893                       45893

 327 F W IND                                  12847                       12847

 329 GRENADA                                   4950                        4950

 330 ST LUCI                                   2486                       50104

 331 ANT BAR                                  28000                       28000

 333 C DOMNC                                   3150                        3150

 334 MONT SE                                      -                        6936

 336 ST VINT                                      -                     1040000

 402 VENEZLA                                 280966                      280966

 403 GUYANA                                    2031                        2031

 404 SURINAM                                   8230                        8230

 405 F GIANA                                   1092                        8306

 406 ECUADOR                                  73578                       73578

 407 PERU                                    250745                      250745

 409 CHILE                                    98279                       98279

 410 BRAZIL                                       -                       28773

 411 PARAGUA                                      -                      175716

 412 URUGUAY                                      -                       59263

 413 ARGENT                                       -                       94142

 501 MOROCCO                                      -                      215552

 503 ALGERIA                                      -                     3947152

 504 TUNISIA                                      -                       72253

 505 LIBYA                                        -                     5476418

 506 EGYPT                                        -                      698840

 515 LIBERIA                                      -                    13138193

 624 TUVALU                                       -                      124544

                                                                

701                                                             

 111 THAILND                                      -                      197373

 117 PHILPIN                                      -                        8700

 305 MEXICO                                       -                       24789

 515 LIBERIA                                      -                        1942

                                                                

70101                                                           

 111 THAILND        KG             -              -       327280         197373

                                                                

7010101                                                         

 111 THAILND        KG             -              -       327280         197373

                                                                

70119                                                           

 117 PHILPIN                                      -                        8100

                                                                

7011901                                                         

 117 PHILPIN        NO             -              -            2           1550

                                                                

7011903                                                         

 117 PHILPIN        NO             -              -            4           1350

                                                                

70127                                                           

 117 PHILPIN                                      -                         600

 305 MEXICO                                       -                       24789

 515 LIBERIA                                      -                        1942

                                                                

7012703                                                         

 117 PHILPIN        NO             -              -            1            600

 305 MEXICO         NO             -              -           13          24789

 515 LIBERIA        NO             -              -            1           1942
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EXPORT203横須賀
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 YOKOSUKA

703                                                             

 117 PHILPIN                                      -                         550

                                                                

70301                                                           

 117 PHILPIN                                      -                         550

                                                                

7030101                                                         

 117 PHILPIN        NO             -              -            5            550

                                                                

705                                                             

 103 R KOREA                                      -                       58000

 107 MONGOL                                       -                      381500

 112 SNGAPOR                                 360643                     4641708

 113 MALYSIA                                      -                        5115

 116 BRUNEI                                       -                     1106768

 117 PHILPIN                                      -                      446950

 123 INDIA                                        -                      541719

 125 SRILANK                                      -                      157164

 135 BAHRAIN                                 235364                     2182258

 137 SU ARAB                                      -                     3473200

 138 KUWAIT                                   19672                     1693852

 140 QATAR                                   109881                     3165246

 141 OMAN                                     45376                     5931992

 145 SYRIA                                        -                     7835277

 146 LEBANON                                      -                     3614399

 147 U ARB E                                 691760                    15628852

 202 NORWAY                                       -                     6556308

 205 U KING                                       -                     6151255

 207 NETHLDS                                      -                      417107

 224 RUSSIA                                       -                       17545

 230 GREECE                                       -                    12626556

 234 TURKEY                                       -                      514087

 304 USA                                    3967957                   208440758

 305 MEXICO                                  321272                    15897326

 308 BELIZE                                       -                        9203

 312 PANAMA                                  252641                     6477233

 314 BERMUDA                                   8912                        8912

 315 BAHAMA                                    5518                     6359697

 316 JAMAICA                                  23219                       23219

 320 TRINIDD                                  66712                       66712

 322 HAITI                                    63495                     1014882

 323 DOMNICA                                  35647                      978752

 324 PRTRICO                                 215686                     1377740

 326 N ANTIL                                  45893                       45893

 327 F W IND                                  12847                       12847

 329 GRENADA                                   4950                        4950

 330 ST LUCI                                   2486                       50104

 331 ANT BAR                                  28000                       28000

 333 C DOMNC                                   3150                        3150

 334 MONT SE                                      -                        6936

 336 ST VINT                                      -                     1040000

 402 VENEZLA                                 280966                      280966

 403 GUYANA                                    2031                        2031

 404 SURINAM                                   8230                        8230

 405 F GIANA                                   1092                        8306

 406 ECUADOR                                  73578                       73578

 407 PERU                                    250745                      250745

 409 CHILE                                    98279                       98279

 410 BRAZIL                                       -                       28773

 411 PARAGUA                                      -                      175716

 412 URUGUAY                                      -                       59263

 413 ARGENT                                       -                       94142

 501 MOROCCO                                      -                      215552

 503 ALGERIA                                      -                     3947152

 504 TUNISIA                                      -                       72253

 505 LIBYA                                        -                     5476418

 506 EGYPT                                        -                      698840

 515 LIBERIA                                      -                    13136251

 624 TUVALU                                       -                      124544

                                                                

70503                                                           

 112 SNGAPOR        NO           289         360643         3449        4641708

 113 MALYSIA        NO             -              -            2           5115

 116 BRUNEI         NO             -              -          761        1106768



税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 200812 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   5

EXPORT203横須賀
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70503                                                           

 117 PHILPIN        NO             -              -          552         432910

 123 INDIA          NO             -              -          339         541719

 125 SRILANK        NO             -              -          133         157164

 135 BAHRAIN        NO           235         235364         2010        2182258

 137 SU ARAB        NO             -              -         2188        3473200

 138 KUWAIT         NO            21          19672         1600        1693852

 140 QATAR          NO           115         109881         3015        3165246

 141 OMAN           NO            48          45376         5675        5931992

 145 SYRIA          NO             -              -         8348        7835277

 146 LEBANON        NO             -              -         3253        3614399

 147 U ARB E        NO           693         691760        14594       15628852

 207 NETHLDS        NO             -              -          189         417107

 230 GREECE         NO             -              -          584         781971

 234 TURKEY         NO             -              -          380         514087

 304 USA            NO          1405        3967957        74277      208440758

 305 MEXICO         NO           300         321272        10377       15897326

 308 BELIZE         NO             -              -            4           9203

 312 PANAMA         NO           243         252641          243         252641

 314 BERMUDA        NO             8           8912            8           8912

 315 BAHAMA         NO             2           5518            2           5518

 316 JAMAICA        NO            21          23219           21          23219

 320 TRINIDD        NO            50          66712           50          66712

 322 HAITI          NO            44          63495          598        1014882

 323 DOMNICA        NO            35          35647          744         978752

 324 PRTRICO        NO           101         215686          582        1377740

 326 N ANTIL        NO            38          45893           38          45893

 327 F W IND        NO            12          12847           12          12847

 329 GRENADA        NO             4           4950            4           4950

 330 ST LUCI        NO             2           2486           45          50104

 331 ANT BAR        NO            30          28000           30          28000

 333 C DOMNC        NO             3           3150            3           3150

 334 MONT SE        NO             -              -            4           6936

 402 VENEZLA        NO           314         280966          314         280966

 403 GUYANA         NO             2           2031            2           2031

 404 SURINAM        NO             6           8230            6           8230

 405 F GIANA        NO             1           1092            7           8306

 406 ECUADOR        NO            86          73578           86          73578

 407 PERU           NO           251         250745          251         250745

 409 CHILE          NO           102          98279          102          98279

 410 BRAZIL         NO             -              -           12          28773

 411 PARAGUA        NO             -              -          106         175716

 412 URUGUAY        NO             -              -           57          59263

 413 ARGENT         NO             -              -           58          94142

 501 MOROCCO        NO             -              -          218         215552

 503 ALGERIA        NO             -              -         3177        3947152

 504 TUNISIA        NO             -              -           53          72253

 505 LIBYA          NO             -              -         5487        5476418

 506 EGYPT          NO             -              -          652         698840

                                                                

7050301                                                         

 112 SNGAPOR        NO           256         304946         2464        2973761

 113 MALYSIA        NO             -              -            2           5115

 116 BRUNEI         NO             -              -          513         722503

 123 INDIA          NO             -              -          339         541719

 125 SRILANK        NO             -              -          132         154370

 135 BAHRAIN        NO           235         235364         2008        2180231

 137 SU ARAB        NO             -              -         2188        3473200

 138 KUWAIT         NO            21          19672         1600        1693852

 140 QATAR          NO           115         109881         3015        3165246

 141 OMAN           NO            48          45376         5671        5927846

 145 SYRIA          NO             -              -         5704        5554846

 146 LEBANON        NO             -              -         3220        3574367

 147 U ARB E        NO           693         691760        14590       15624797

 207 NETHLDS        NO             -              -          189         417107

 230 GREECE         NO             -              -          113         183247

 234 TURKEY         NO             -              -          380         514087

 304 USA            NO          1337        3747174        73700      206379647

 305 MEXICO         NO           297         318228         8336       12457397

 308 BELIZE         NO             -              -            2           5813

 312 PANAMA         NO           184         190340          184         190340

 314 BERMUDA        NO             8           8912            8           8912

 316 JAMAICA        NO            17          18571           17          18571

 320 TRINIDD        NO            37          46900           37          46900
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EXPORT203横須賀
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7050301                                                         

 322 HAITI          NO            24          39125          464         832646

 323 DOMNICA        NO            25          26328          533         700307

 324 PRTRICO        NO            93         205967          529        1301367

 326 N ANTIL        NO            38          45893           38          45893

 327 F W IND        NO             5           5827            5           5827

 329 GRENADA        NO             4           4950            4           4950

 330 ST LUCI        NO             1           1220           36          39414

 331 ANT BAR        NO            21          19561           21          19561

 333 C DOMNC        NO             2           2183            2           2183

 334 MONT SE        NO             -              -            3           5764

 402 VENEZLA        NO           114         117795          114         117795

 404 SURINAM        NO             6           8230            6           8230

 405 F GIANA        NO             1           1092            6           7121

 406 ECUADOR        NO            80          66979           80          66979

 407 PERU           NO           251         250745          251         250745

 409 CHILE          NO           102          98279          102          98279

 410 BRAZIL         NO             -              -           12          28773

 411 PARAGUA        NO             -              -          106         175716

 412 URUGUAY        NO             -              -           57          59263

 413 ARGENT         NO             -              -           58          94142

 501 MOROCCO        NO             -              -           56          63888

 503 ALGERIA        NO             -              -         1216        1999018

 504 TUNISIA        NO             -              -           22          29495

 505 LIBYA          NO             -              -         5362        5372312

 506 EGYPT          NO             -              -          545         563809

                                                                

7050303                                                         

 112 SNGAPOR        NO            33          55697          985        1667947

 116 BRUNEI         NO             -              -          248         384265

 117 PHILPIN        NO             -              -          552         432910

 125 SRILANK        NO             -              -            1           2794

 135 BAHRAIN        NO             -              -            2           2027

 141 OMAN           NO             -              -            4           4146

 145 SYRIA          NO             -              -         2644        2280431

 146 LEBANON        NO             -              -           33          40032

 147 U ARB E        NO             -              -            4           4055

 230 GREECE         NO             -              -          471         598724

 304 USA            NO            68         220783          577        2061111

 305 MEXICO         NO             3           3044         2041        3439929

 308 BELIZE         NO             -              -            2           3390

 312 PANAMA         NO            59          62301           59          62301

 315 BAHAMA         NO             2           5518            2           5518

 316 JAMAICA        NO             4           4648            4           4648

 320 TRINIDD        NO            13          19812           13          19812

 322 HAITI          NO            20          24370          134         182236

 323 DOMNICA        NO            10           9319          211         278445

 324 PRTRICO        NO             8           9719           53          76373

 327 F W IND        NO             7           7020            7           7020

 330 ST LUCI        NO             1           1266            9          10690

 331 ANT BAR        NO             9           8439            9           8439

 333 C DOMNC        NO             1            967            1            967

 334 MONT SE        NO             -              -            1           1172

 402 VENEZLA        NO           200         163171          200         163171

 403 GUYANA         NO             2           2031            2           2031

 405 F GIANA        NO             -              -            1           1185

 406 ECUADOR        NO             6           6599            6           6599

 501 MOROCCO        NO             -              -          162         151664

 503 ALGERIA        NO             -              -         1957        1920109

 504 TUNISIA        NO             -              -           31          42758

 505 LIBYA          NO             -              -          125         104106

 506 EGYPT          NO             -              -          107         135031

                                                                

70503031                                                        

 112 SNGAPOR        NO            28          46323          709        1181323

 116 BRUNEI         NO             -              -            2           2794

 117 PHILPIN        NO             -              -          473         388810

 125 SRILANK        NO             -              -            1           2794

 135 BAHRAIN        NO             -              -            2           2027

 141 OMAN           NO             -              -            4           4146

 145 SYRIA          NO             -              -         2644        2280431

 146 LEBANON        NO             -              -           23          26302

 147 U ARB E        NO             -              -            4           4055

 230 GREECE         NO             -              -          471         598724
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70503031                                                        

 304 USA            NO            68         220783          577        2061111

 305 MEXICO         NO             3           3044          634         922046

 312 PANAMA         NO            49          44148           49          44148

 316 JAMAICA        NO             2           1798            2           1798

 320 TRINIDD        NO             5           4051            5           4051

 323 DOMNICA        NO            10           9319          111         126307

 324 PRTRICO        NO             5           5354           27          36600

 327 F W IND        NO             7           7020            7           7020

 330 ST LUCI        NO             -              -            8           9424

 331 ANT BAR        NO             9           8439            9           8439

 333 C DOMNC        NO             1            967            1            967

 334 MONT SE        NO             -              -            1           1172

 402 VENEZLA        NO           200         163171          200         163171

 403 GUYANA         NO             2           2031            2           2031

 405 F GIANA        NO             -              -            1           1185

 501 MOROCCO        NO             -              -          162         151664

 503 ALGERIA        NO             -              -         1862        1788449

 505 LIBYA          NO             -              -          125         104106

                                                                

70505                                                           

 117 PHILPIN        KG             -              -        24470           1740

                                                                

70513                                                           

 103 R KOREA        NO             -              -            3          58000

 107 MONGOL         NO             -              -            2         381500

 202 NORWAY         NO             -              -            1        6556308

 205 U KING         NO             -              -            1        6151255

 224 RUSSIA         NO             -              -            1          17545

 230 GREECE         NO             -              -            2       11844585

 312 PANAMA         NO             -              -            1        6224592

 315 BAHAMA         NO             -              -            1        6354179

 336 ST VINT        NO             -              -            1        1040000

 515 LIBERIA        NO             -              -            2       13136251

 624 TUVALU         NO             -              -            3         124544

                                                                

7051301                                                         

 202 NORWAY         NO             -              -            1        6556308

 205 U KING         NO             -              -            1        6151255

 230 GREECE         NO             -              -            2       11844585

 312 PANAMA         NO             -              -            1        6224592

 315 BAHAMA         NO             -              -            1        6354179

 515 LIBERIA        NO             -              -            2       13136251

 624 TUVALU         NO             -              -            2          99744

                                                                

70513015                                                        

 202 NORWAY         NO             -              -            1        6556308

 205 U KING         NO             -              -            1        6151255

 230 GREECE         NO             -              -            2       11844585

 312 PANAMA         NO             -              -            1        6224592

 315 BAHAMA         NO             -              -            1        6354179

 515 LIBERIA        NO             -              -            2       13136251

                                                                

70513016                                                        

 624 TUVALU         NO             -              -            2          99744

                                                                

8                                                               

 117 PHILPIN                                      -                        5093

                                                                

803                                                             

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -            1           5093

                                                                

80301                                                           

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -            1           5093

                                                                

9                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                   4697                      471116

 116 BRUNEI                                       -                       10353

 515 LIBERIA                                      -                        1362

                                                                

901                                                             

 103 R KOREA                                   4697                      471116

 116 BRUNEI                                       -                       10353

 515 LIBERIA                                      -                        1362


